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2
19:07

2200 m
40.000 

1:A PRIS 27 466, 2200 gr
Rennpreis: 40.000  (20.000 10.000 4.800 3.200 2.000)
2200 gr 20000-10000-4800-3200-2000 DKK3-åriga 

1
2200

Box: 1

59.0

A Lady's Man
3j. br W (Center Divider - Lady Diana)

Trainer: Bettina Andersen

Jacob Johansen

2021: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    28.564 2020: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    17.30345.868
29.05 Klampenborg 6 1600 8,8 Wilson My Jamil, Masseto, Parsifal Torkdahl
08.05 Klampenborg 4 1600 7,4 Johansen Good Fortune Or Harry
01.05 Klampenborg 1 1400 4,3 Johansen A Lady's Man, Double Two, Grey Zone
07.11 Klampenborg 3 1300 3,4 Wilson Smooth N Royal, Marshi, A Lady's Man
31.10 Klampenborg 4 1600 6,1 Oliveira Illumination, Rhubarb Ripple, Callmebymyn

2
Box: 2

57.0

Sea Storm
3j. br W (Kahyl - Sundance)

Trainer: Brian Wilson

Oliver Wilson

2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    15.930 2020: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    6.86622.796
29.05 Klampenborg 2 2200 6,4 Rodriguez Sea Storm Good Fortune
22.05 Klampenborg 6 1800 21,4 Waweru Arabian Queen, Runaway Sue, Red Gold
08.05 Klampenborg 5 1600 35,7 Rodriguez Great Basin, Nature Lover, I Rely
07.11 Klampenborg 5 1800 11,9 Johansen Suspicious Boy Good Fortune
17.10 Klampenborg 7 1400 20,2 Tapia Dalbark Midnight Kiss, Venezuela, Jasmin Flower

3
Box: 3

57.5

Go On Carlras
3j. mbr S (Harzand - La Reine De Pearls)

Trainer: Rikke Rohbach Bonde
Besitzer: Stald Ras

Nicolaj Stott

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    509 2020: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    30.89931.408
23.05 Jägersro 7 2200 83.000 36,2 Stott Crystal Keys, Lot Of Joy, War Hawk
06.09 Klampenborg 7 1400 11,1 Stott My Jamil, Palm Springs, My Vision
22.08 Klampenborg 1 1400 16,2 Stott Go On Carlras, Noelle, Pure Infinity
09.08 Klampenborg 9 1400 11,2 Karlsson Masseto, My Vision, Habla

4
Box: 4

57.0

Red Diamond
3j. f W (Appel Au Maitre - Kibaar)

Trainer: Dk Niels Petersen

Rafael De Oliveira

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.273 2020: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    10.50515.779
17.04 Klampenborg 3 1600 4,7 Johansen Marshi, Arabian Queen, Red Diamond
31.10 Klampenborg 5 1600 2,4 Wilson Illumination, Rhubarb Ripple, Callmebymyn
17.10 Klampenborg 8 1600 33,5 Tapia Dalbark Brunello, Hitman, Habla
26.09 Klampenborg 3 1300 4,8 Wilson Irongirl Carlras, Loadline, Red Diamond

5
Box: 5

59.0

Mustang
3j. br H (Al Shemali - Starmix)

Trainer: Kaj Sørensen

Frederick Salvador

2021: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    59.326 2020: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    93.604152.930
24.05 4 2175 5,7 Wilson Smooth N Royal, Azzardo, My Vision
09.05 1 2000 15,0 Salvador Hitman Mustang
25.04 6 2000 8,6 Archer Ventuari Aristoteles
14.11 3 1550 6,4 Salvador Brignoles, Arthur, Mustang
02.11 1 1550 2,2 Salvador Mustang, Brignoles, Terminator

6
Box: 6

57.0

Azzardo
3j. f H (Al Shemali - Una Hora)

Trainer: Bent Olsen

Elione Chaves

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    123.322 2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    13.733137.055
24.05 2 2175 5,2 Robaldo Smooth N Royal, Azzardo, My Vision
01.05 Klampenborg 3 1600 5,4 Chaves Masseto, Hollywoodboulevard, Azzardo
07.11 Klampenborg 4 1800 7,1 Chaves Suspicious Boy Good Fortune
17.10 Klampenborg 9 1600 54,6 Oliveira Brunello, Hitman, Habla
26.09 Klampenborg 8 1300 13,0 Oliveira Irongirl Carlras, Loadline, Red Diamond

7
Box: 7

57.0

Airtrix
3j. br W (Kahyl - Jolie Fleur)

Trainer: Flemming Poulsen

Per-Anders Gråberg

2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    7.141 2020: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    07.141
29.05 Klampenborg 5 2200 5,9 Gråberg Sea Storm Good Fortune
01.05 Klampenborg 4 1600 19,6 Gråberg Masseto, Hollywoodboulevard, Azzardo
17.04 Klampenborg 10 1600 13,9 Salvador Marshi, Arabian Queen, Red Diamond
31.10 Klampenborg 7 1600 24,0 Salvador Illumination, Rhubarb Ripple, Callmebymyn
30.09 Klampenborg 1100 QU Waweru Qualifikation

8
Box: 8

56.0

Multibox Carlras
3j. br S (Sir Percy - Tigress Eleven)

Trainer: Rikke Rohbach Bonde

Martin Rodriguez

2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.5916.591
29.05 Klampenborg 3 2200 9,7 Stott Sea Storm Good Fortune
22.05 Klampenborg 9 1800 26,1 Stott Arabian Queen, Runaway Sue, Red Gold
01.05 Klampenborg 7 1400 13,7 Stott A Lady's Man, Double Two, Grey Zone

9
Box: 9

55.5

Red Gold
3j. f S (Muhtathir - Aylin)

Trainer: Jan Olsen

Shane Karlsson

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.273 2020: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    05.273
22.05 Klampenborg 3 1800 31,8 Salvador Arabian Queen, Runaway Sue, Red Gold
02.11 6 1550 9,7 Doran Mustang, Brignoles, Terminator

10
Box: 10

57.0

My Dane
3j. br W (Myboycharlie - Celeste)

Trainer: Bent Olsen

Marcos Robaldo

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    00

Ergebnis: Quoten:


